County 24 Franklin

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 6,329,599

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 1,582,400
Certified Shares Distribution 4,747,199

Unit
FRANKLIN COUNTY
BATH TOWNSHIP
BLOOMING GROVE TOWNSHIP
BROOKVILLE TOWNSHIP
BUTLER TOWNSHIP
FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP
HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP
LAUREL TOWNSHIP
METAMORA TOWNSHIP
POSEY TOWNSHIP
RAY TOWNSHIP
SALT CREEK TOWNSHIP
SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP
WHITEWATER TOWNSHIP

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions

Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution

1,582,400
360,000
1,222,400

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

512,733

1,804

2,675

8,514

2,758

1,882

2,753

3,318

3,095

1,351

6,650

2,521

2,706

6,643

Certified Shares
Distribution

2,825,264
9,047
13,414
42,699
13,831
9,438
13,806
16,642
15,523
6,775
33,350
12,640
13,573
33,316

Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

3,337,997
10,851
16,089
51,213
16,589
11,320
16,559
19,960
18,618

8,126
40,000
15,161
16,279
39,959

875,903
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1,582,400

Economic
Development
Distribution

1,146,634
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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

County 24 Franklin

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 6,329,599 Public Safety Revenue 1,582,400 Economic Development Revenue 1,582,400
PSAP Distribution 360,000
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 1,582,400 Public Safety Distribution 1,222,400
Certified Shares Distribution 4,747,199
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution

BATESVILLE CIVIL CITY 86,155 432,067 518,222 133,952 168,638
CEDAR GROVE CIVIL TOWN 582 2,918 3,500 905 1,141
LAUREL CIVIL TOWN 6,411 32,151 38,562 9,968 12,554
MT. CARMEL CIVIL TOWN 1,477 7,408 8,885 2,297 2,890
OLDENBURG CIVIL TOWN 18,304 91,792 110,096 28,458 35,776
BROOKVILLE CIVIL TOWN 109,930 551,298 661,228 170,917 214,767
FRANKLIN COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP 435,440 0 435,440 0 0
BATESVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 218,609 0 218,609 0 0
CORPORATION
UNION COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION 32,380 0 32,380 0 0
FRANKLIN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 89,057 446,616 535,673 0 0
BATESVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 24,652 123,631 148,283 0 0
SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA SOLID WASTE MGMT 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL: 1,582,400 4,747,199 6,329,599 1,222,400 1,582,400
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