STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

County 24 Franklin

WHITEWATER TOWNSHIP

Cot	inty 24 Plankim						
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue 6,3		6,329,599	Expenditure Rate - Public Safety Revenue	1,582,400	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue		1,582,400
			PSAP Distribution	360,000			
IC 6	6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	1,582,400	Public Safety Distribution	1,222,400			
Cer	tified Shares Distribution	4,747,199					
<u>Unit</u>			Expenditure Rate - IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	- Certified Shares Certified Shares Distribution	Total Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Distribution	Public Safety <u>Distribution</u>	Economic Development Distribution
FRANKLIN COUNTY			512,733	2,825,264	3,337,997	875,903	1,146,634
BATH TOWNSHIP			1,804	9,047	10,851	0	0
BLOOMING GROVE TOWNSHIP			2,675	13,414	16,089	0	0
BROOKVILLE TOWNSHIP			8,514	42,699	51,213	0	0
BUTLER TOWNSHIP			2,758	13,831	16,589	0	0
FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP			1,882	9,438	11,320	0	0
HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP			2,753	13,806	16,559	0	0
LAUREL TOWNSHIP			3,318	16,642	19,960	0	0
METAMORA TOWNSHIP			3,095	15,523	18,618	0	0
POSEY TOWNSHIP			1,351	6,775	8,126	0	0
RAY TOWNSHIP			6,650	33,350	40,000	0	0
SALT CREEK TOWNSHIP			2,521	12,640	15,161	0	0
SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP			2,706	13,573	16,279	0	0

6,643

33,316

39,959

0

STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

County 24 Franklin

County 24 Humann						
		Expenditure Rate - Public Safety Revenue			Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue	
	P	SAP Distribution	360,000			
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	1,582,400 P	Public Safety Distribution	1,222,400			
Certified Shares Distribution	4,747,199					
<u>Unit</u>		Expenditure Rate IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	- Certified Shares Certified Shares Distribution	Total Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Distribution	Public Safety <u>Distribution</u>	Economic Development Distribution
BATESVILLE CIVIL CITY	86,155	432,067	518,222	133,952	168,638	
CEDAR GROVE CIVIL TOWN	582	2,918	3,500	905	1,141	
LAUREL CIVIL TOWN	6,411	32,151	38,562	9,968	12,554	
MT. CARMEL CIVIL TOWN	1,477	7,408	8,885	2,297	2,890	
OLDENBURG CIVIL TOWN	18,304	91,792	110,096	28,458	35,776	
BROOKVILLE CIVIL TOWN	109,930	551,298	661,228	170,917	214,767	
FRANKLIN COUNTY COMMU	RP 435,440	0	435,440	0	0	
BATESVILLE COMMUNITY SO CORPORATION	218,609	0	218,609	0	0	
UNION COUNTY SCHOOL COI	32,380	0	32,380	0	0	
FRANKLIN COUNTY PUBLIC I	89,057	446,616	535,673	0	0	
BATESVILLE PUBLIC LIBRAR	24,652	123,631	148,283	0	0	
SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA SO	0	0	0	0	0	
	TOTA	L: 1,582,400	4,747,199	6,329,599	1,222,400	1,582,400